# Juego:

JUGADORES

Daniel Dominguez (Cenizo)

Victor Menendez
Leandro Rodriguez
Iraudis Tito

Javier Macias
Daniel F. Rossel
Leoncio Cobas
Alejandro Chong
Andy Salinas
Raynel Sanchez
Pedro J. Suarez
Reydiel Danger (Pichi)
Gleyser Falcon
Daniel Baez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Rangers de Parraga
Leones del Wajay

LANZADORES
Lazaro Ibafiez (Lachi)

Daniel Dominguez (Cenizo)

Alejandro Chong
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Raynel Sanchez (1)
Ismel Vinent (2)
Angel Feble (2)
Asiel Hernandez (1)
Reinier Aguirre (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
I Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

Rangers de Parraga

BB SO O A
0O 0 1 O
o 0 2 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 5 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 1 6
0O 0 2 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
1 0 2 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 5 1
1 0 18 7

CL SO BB DB

4 0 1 O
4 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
8 0 1 O
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PCL
5,60
0,00
0,00
9,33

AVE
250
250

500
333

250
250

1000

667
344

AVE
370
857

0
432

JUGADORES
Ismel Vinent
Raidel Cachimay
Angel Feble
Asiel Hernandez
Eliecer Ortega
Reinier Aguirre
Alexis Diaz
Cristian Martinez
Yuder Cuenca
Javier Pujada
Carlos Felizola
Elkis Gutierrez
Howard Borrego
Leslie Reyes
Alexander Gémez
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Alexander Gbmez
TOTAL

Gana

Alexander Gémez
Pierde

Lazaro Ibafiez (Lachi)

Terreno Mazorra
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Leones del Wajay

BB SO O
0O 0 1
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
1 0 4
0 0 1
0o o0 7
0o 0 1
0 0 2
0O 0 O
0O 0 4
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 1
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
1 0 21

10:40am

AVE
750
250
750
667
250
667

333

250

667
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CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

3
3

0
0

1
1

0 3,00 344
0 3,00 344



